FICHA DE PRODUCTO

COD. 73-262
REF. 5-90 XL

Datos Técnicos

Altura (mm)

Altura plegable (mm)
Ancho (mm)

Pala (mm)

@ Ruedas

Carga (Kg) P4

Kg

Peso @

kel
Carretilla en aluminio. Pala grande (XL)

Ruedas banda goma gris.
Plegada: 810 x 485 x 60 mm.

GAYNER, S.A.

1080
810

485
340x485
170

90

4,70

WWww.gayner.es

B [} 0 ] j garT—

29/03/2024


http://www.tcpdf.org
https://www.gayner.es

